
From: Richard Kahn < 
Sent: Wednesday, September 5, 2018 3:53 PM 
To: jeffrey E. 
Subject: Fwd: Tiki Order 

i =ave daphne dealing with vendor to make sure this gets done.. 

we will have ordered tomorrow =nce quote is received and reviewed 
6 weeks to ship =ut from Kalamazoo - daphne estimates week of 10/19 to =ropical 

Richard Kahn 
HBRK Associates Inc. 
575 =exington Avenue 4th Floor 
New York, NY 10022 

Begin forwarded message: 

From: =/b>Daphne Wallace < 

Subject: =/b>Re: Tiki =rder 

Date: =/b>September 5, 2018 at 12:40:44 =M EDT 

To: =/b>Rich Kahn < 

Cc: Kyle reavis <->, =rice gordon < <mailto 

Greetings =ich, 

Jim advised =bout 6 weeks to completion to ship out - so estimating week of 10/19 if =rdered this week. 

On Wed, Sep 5, 2018 at =1:35 AM Richard Kahn < 
<mailto: >  wrote: 

thank you daphne 
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did Jim give any insight on =iming to receive once ordered? 
please =dvise 

Richard Kahn 
HBRK Associates Inc. 
575 =exington Avenue 4th Floor 
New York, NY 10022 

On Sep 5, 2018, at 11:37 AM, Daphne Wallace < > wrote: 

Greetings Kyle, 

Jim at Monarch Premium Appliance Co. =ailed back. He is working on the quote - he asked if 
you needed a =loor plan - I told him no, you are replacing an existing kitchen, same =loor plan. 

I =hould have the quote in the next day, including delivery to Tropical =hipping. He accepts 
credit card payment. 

I will forward to all for review, =erification and approval to proceed. 

Kind regards, =aphne 

On Wed, Sep 5, 2018 at 9:16 AM Kyle reavis <-> wrote: 

Good Morning Daphne, 

I need to get a few quotes for the boss on these cabinets and =rill. He has approved 
them and we need to really get them ordered =efore the end of the week. 

This is what I sent =im; 

Please see the below links to the =iki cabinets and built in grill. We will need to 
order the =ollowing; 

-(1) grill 
-(2) 18" =abinets 
-(3) 24" =abinets 
-(1) 30" =abinet 
-(1) 36" sink =abinet 

Links: 

2 

EFTA_R1_01833035 
EFTA02623566



Grill: 
https://kalamazoogourmet.com/products/k500hb-hybrid-fire-built-=n-grill/ 

Cabinets: 
https://kalamazoogourmet.com/products/cabinetry/arcadia-series/=rcadia-

storage-and-sink-base-cabinets/ 

-8 week lead time- this =s because we need to marine grade stainless steel to 
keep them from =usting. 

This =ill refit the existing layout of the tiki kitchen. 

Very =espectfully, 

Kyle =eavis 

<=blockquote> 

 Forwarded messa e 
From: Richard =ahn < 
Date: =ed, Sep 5, 2018 at 5:43 AM 
Subject: Re: Tiki Order 
To: Kyle reavis < <mailto 

Dealer Showroom Locator 

To locate a =alamazoo dealer enter your postal code, city or =tate 

> > 
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=/div> 

Map data ©2018 Google, =NEGI 
Terms of Use 

20 mi 

1. 

Monark =remium Appliance Co. 

400 North Point Parkway 
West Palm Beach, FL =3407 

11 miles =way 

(561) =22-9900 
2. 

Monark =ompano 

1742 W Atlantic Blvd 
Pompano Beach, FL =3069 

50 miles =way 

(954) =77-6407 

</=iv> 
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Richard Kahn 
HBRK Associates Inc. 
575 =exington Avenue 4th Floor 
New York, NY 10022 

On Sep 4, 2018, at 3:44 PM, Kyle reavis <-> wrote: 

Boss said OK. There is only =ne supplier in Miami Ican find and they have been 
unresponsive the last =wo weeks. There are 2 around marco island let me call them and =et proposals for the items 
above so we can order. 

Kyle 

 Forwarded =essage 
From: jeffrey E. <jeevacation@gmail.com> 
Date: Tue, =ep 4, 2018 at 12:41 PM 
Subject: Re: Tiki Order 
To: Kyle reavis < <mailto > > 

Ok 

On Tue, Sep 4, 2018 at =:13 PM Kyle reavis < 
<mailto > wrote: 

Good Afternoon Mr =pstein, 

Please =ee the below links to the Tiki cabinets and built in grill. We =ill need to 
order the following; 

-(1) grill 
-(2) =8" cabinets 
-(3) 24" cabinets 
-(1) 30" cabinet 
-(1) 36" sink =abinet 
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Links: 

Grill: 
https://kalamazoogourmet.com/products/k500hb-hybrid-fire-built-=n-grill/ 

Cabinets: 
https://kalamazoogourmet.com/products/cabinetry/arcadia-series/=rcadia-

storage-and-sink-base-cabinets/ 

-8 week lead time- this =s because we need to marine grade stainless steel to 
keep them from =usting. 

This =ill refit the existing layout of the tiki kitchen. 

Very =espectfully, 

Kyle Reavis 

please note 

The information contained in this =ommunication is 
confidential, may be attorney-client =rivileged, may 
constitute inside information, and is =ntended only for 
the use of the addressee. It is the =roperty of 
JEE 
Unauthorized use, disclosure =r copying of this 
communication or any part thereof is =trictly prohibited 
and may be unlawful. If you have =eceived this 
communication in error, please notify us =mmediately by 
return e-mail or by e-mail to jeevacation@gmail.com, and 
destroy this =ommunication and all copies thereof, 
including all =ttachments. copyright -all rights reserved 
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